Thread special: PG
Material: Part sealing nut,body, locknut are made of UL approved nylon PA66, parts seal and washer are
made of NBR
Working temper: -40°C to 100°C in static state, instantaneous heat resistance up to 120°C
                              -20°C to 80°C in dynamic state, instantaneous heat resistance up to 100°C
Characteristic: Special design of clamping die and rubber part, large range in clamping cable, ultra-strong
stretching resistance, waterproof, dustproof, and hight ability to resist salt, acid, alkali, alcohol, grease, and
general solvent
Color select: Red (R), Yellow (Y), Blue (BL), Green (G), Gray (GR), Black (B), Grayish-white (GRW)
Model Thread size Cable range
(mm)
Thread OD
AG (mm)
Thread length
GL (mm)
Spanner size
(mm)
PG-PA66-07-6.5 PG7 3 - 6.5 12.5 9 18/16
PG-PA66-07-5 PG7 2 - 5 12.5 9 18/16
PG-PA66-09-8 PG9 4 - 8 15.2 9 22/19
PG-PA66-09-6 PG9 2 - 6 15.2 9 22/19
PG-PA66-11-10 PG11 5 - 10 18.6 9 24/22
PG-PA66-11-7 PG11 3 - 7 18.6 9 24/22
PG-PA66-13.5-11 PG13.5 6 - 11 20.4 10 27/24
PG-PA66-13.5-9 PG13.5 5 - 9 20.4 10 27/24
PG-PA66-16-13 PG16 10 - 13 22.5 10 30/27
PG-PA66-16-12 PG16 7 - 12 22.5 10 30/27
PG-PA66-19-15 PG19 12 - 15 24 10 30/28
PG-PA66-19-12 PG19 10 - 12 24 10 30/28
PG-PA66-21-18 PG21 13 - 18 28.3 12 35/33
PG-PA66-21-16 PG21 9 - 16 28.3 12 35/33
PG-PA66-25-21 PG25 16 - 21 30 12 37/35
PG-PA66-25-18 PG25 13 - 18 30 12 37/35
PG-PA66-29-25 PG29 18 - 25 37 12 45/42
PG-PA66-29-20 PG29 13 - 20 37 12 45/42
PG-PA66-36-32 PG36 22 - 32 47 15 58/52
PG-PA66-36-26 PG36 20 - 26 47 15 58/52
PG-PA66-42-38 PG42 32 - 38 54 18 62/58
PG-PA66-42-31 PG42 25 - 31 54 18 62/58
PG-PA66-48-44 PG48 37 - 44 59.3 18 70/64
PG-PA66-48-35 PG48 29 - 35 59.3 18 70/64
PG-PA66-63-50 PG63 42 - 50 71 30 83/77
PG-PA66-63-40 PG63 32 - 40 71 30 83/77